# L211000261224

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	800369593
(Address)	000000000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	07/00/04 07/04
(Document Number)	07/08/2101005-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	A (1
	Day of
Office Use Only	



878

--823 \*\*55.00



2021 JUI -0 AHTH: 35

JUL 12 2021 **I ALBRITTON** 

# CORPORATE ACCESS, \_\_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 •
P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

## **WALK IN**

PICK UP:

7/8 DANNY

	CERTIFIED COPY		<del>-</del>
	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		
X	FILING	LLC AMEND	
_]	PRIMARY CARE SPEC	IALISTS OF FLORIDA, LLC	
(	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	AENT #)	
(	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	
(	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	<del></del> -
(4	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	IENT #)	<del>-</del>
((	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT #)	
(1	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUM	ENT#)	



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 9, 2021

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.



Ref. Number: L21000267224

We have received your document for PRIMARY CARE SPECIALISTS OF FLORIDA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 721A00015678

Corrected

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

¥	ТО	^
ARTICLES O	OF ORGANIZATION	20, " 1 <sub>2</sub>
	OF	
	-	
Primary Care Specialists of Florida, LLC		
	OMEDBUY St If now appears on our re-	conts
(A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on our remited Liability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	npany were filed on 06/08/2021	and assigned
Florida document number L21000267224		<u> </u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	l liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation	'LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<b>(S)</b>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
MAT BE A FOST OFFICE BOX	<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address	ed office address on our reco s here:	ords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>
New Registered Offlice Address:		
	Eruer Florida street ad	dress
		Model
<del></del>	City	Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agentics	sant.	- 2 3 3 3 3

·:. ·:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

en en en en en en

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	SRINIVAS SEELA	2642 FAWNLAKE TRAIL	
	<del></del>	ORLANDO, FL 32828	A00
			■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	HARINATH SHEELA	2838 DOVERGLENN CIRCLE	
		ORLANDO, FL 32828	
			Remove
			Change
MGR	ARUNA SEELA	2642 FAWNLAKE TRAIL	
		ORLANDO, FL 32828	
			■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Primary Care Specialists, LLC	2642 FAWNLAKE TRAIL	-
		ORLANDO. FL 32828	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			-
			□ Remove
			Change
			-
			Add
			□ Rетюче
	** 4		Change

. –	
_	·
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	
_	
_	
_	
	·
_	
_	
_	
ianette <del>Note:</del> I	the date, if other than the date of filing:
Ocume	
e reco	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of 00th day after the record is filed.
e reco	07 07 2021
e reco	don't day after the record is filed.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00